OFFENWEINE

WEISS
SOAVE DOC VENETO 8.80
SCHITERBERGER SAUVIGNON BLANC ZURICH 9.00
PINOT GRIGIO GRIVO 9.00
CHARDONNAY VENEZIA EDITION SEEROSE DOC 9.00

ROSE
VENEZIA ROSE EDITION SEEROSE 9.50

ROT
CHATEAU ROBIN ST- EMILION 9.50
LAZIO ROSSO IGT PETIT VERDOT FEDERICI ROMA 9.00
LA CROISADE RESERVE CABERNET LANGUEDOC 8.50

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNER
FLOTE CHAMPAGNE EMILE LECLERE BRUT 14.50
FLOTE MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL 18.50
PROSECCO ALEXANDER 9.80

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. 7.7% MwSt.



CHAMPAGNER
EMILE LECLERE BRUT

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

DEUTZ BRUT

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS

EMILE LECLERE BRUT

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

CHAMPAGNES ROSES

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL ROSE
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE

RUINART ROSE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSE

SCHAUMWEINE ITALIEN
PROSECCO ALEXANDER

MOTIVO SPUMANTE ROSE

FRANCIACORTA CUVEE PRESTIGE CA DEL BOSCO

FRANCIACORTA CUVEE PRESTIGE CA DEL BOSCO

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. 7.7% MwSt.

98
115
128
128
138
148
298

MAGNUM 196
MAGNUM 255
MAGNUM 256
MAGNUM 296
MAGNUM 268
3 LITER 586

125
136
138
148
158

MAGNUM 268
3 LITER 580

62
62
84

MAGNUM 175



WEISSWEIN

SCHWEIZ

SCHITERBERGER SAUVIGNON BLANC AOC ZURICH 63
STADT ZURICH RAUSCHLING AOC 64
HEIDA CAVE TORNALE WALLIS 69
BIANCO ROVERE TICINO 83
ITALIEN

PINOT GRIGIO GRIVO FRIUL 63
CHARDONNAY VENEZIA DOC EDITION SEEROSE 63
COLLIO SAUVIGNON BLANC FRIULI 69
PLANETA CHARDONNAY SIZILIEN 86
CERVARO DELLA SALA IGT UMBRIA 100
SOAVE DOC VENETO MAGNUM 132
OSTERREICH

GRUNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL WACHAU GEORG FRISCHENGRUBER 48
VINS BLANCS DE DIVERSES REGIONS

POUILLY FUME LADOUCETTE SAUVIGNON BLANC LOIRE 78
DOMAINES OTT BLANC DE BLANC PROVENCE 78
CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX BLANC BORDEAUX 95
COMTE LAFOND SANCERRE GRAND CUVEE LADOUCETTE LOIRE 108
BARON DE "“L" SAUVIGNON BLANC LOIRE 135
VINS BLANCS DE BOURGOGNE

PULIGNY MONTRACHET LES ENSEIGNERES DOMAINE THOMAS COLLARDO 128
CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1ER CRU CHAMEES DOMAINE B. COLIN 175
LES ROSES GLACES

CHATEAU MINUTY M ROSE LIMITED EDITION 65
DOMAINES OTT ROSE 84
CHATEAU MINUTY 281 128

VENEZIA ROSE EDITION SEEROSE

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. 7.7% MwSt.

65



ROTWEIN

SCHWEIZ

STADT ZURICH PINOT NOIR AOC
GAMARET COEUR DE CLEMENCE 2016
ARTU DOC MERLOT TICINO

SINFONIA BARRIQUE DOC TICINO 2013
SASSI GROSSI DOC TICINO 2016
GANTENBEIN PINOT NOIR 2014

SPANIEN

VALDUERO RIBERA DEL DUERO DO CRIANZA 2016
HACIENDA MONASTERIO DO RIBERA DEL DUERO 2016
AALTO RIBERA DEL DUERO 2017

MAS LA PLANA TORRES 2015

VALDUERO RESERVA 6 ANOS RIBERA DEL DUERO 2010
FLOR DE PINGUS RIBERA DEL DUERO 2017

VINS ROUGES COTE DU RHONE
LA CROISADE RESERVE 2018

VIN ROUGE DE BOURGOGNE
CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY AOC LOUIS LATOUR 2016

POMMARD 18R CRU LES CHANTINS AC, DOMAINE A.F. GROS 2017

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. 7.7% MwSt.

62
68
72
82
98
199

68
98
106
110
148
198

62

128
158



VINS ROUGES DE BORDEAUX

CHATEAU ROBIN COTES DE CASTILLON 2014

CHATEAU BEAU-SITE AC

CHATEAU CAP DE FAUGERES COTES DE CASTILLON 2015
CHATEAU PIBRAN PAUILLAC 2011

CHATEAU SOLEIL AOC ST- EMILION 2015

CHATEAU CANTEMERLE HAUT MEDOC 2011

CHATEAU POUJEAUX MOULIS 2015

CHATEAU LE MERLE DE PEBY FAUGERE AOC ST- EMILION 2016
CHATEAU CHASSE- SPLEEN MOULIS 2016

CHATEAU DE FIEUZAL LEOGNAN 2015

AMIRAL DE CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE ST- JULIEN 2015
CHATEAU DU TERTRE MARGAUX 2016

CHATEAU PHELAN SEGUR ST- ESTEPHE 2016

CHATEAU FLEUR CARINALE ST- EMILION 2014

CHATEAU LES CARMES HAUT- BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN 2015/ 2016
CHATEAU GISCOURS MARGAUX 2016

CHATEAU LYNCH- BAGES PAUILLAC 2012

CHATEAU LYNCH- BAGES PAUILLAC 2015

ITALIEN

LIEBERTA COLLAZZI TOSCANA IGT 2017

LAZIO ROSSO IGT PETIT VERDOT FEDERICI ROMA
MARCHESE ANTINORI RISERVA CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 2016
BOLGHERI DOC CIPRIANA TOSCANA 2018

TOSCANA IGT L'ANIMA DI VERGANI 2017

AMARONE L'ANIMA DI VERGANI VENETO 2015

COLLAZZI IGT TOSCANA 2016

CARMIGNANO RISERVA DOCG 2016

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG RISERVA TALENTI 2013
SCIRUS IGT TOSCANA 2014

BRICCO DELL" UCCELLONE DOCG PIEMONTE 2016
POGGIO DE' COLLI IGT TOSCANA 2016

FERRO TOSCANA IGT 2012

TIGNANELLO IGT TOSCANA 2015 /2017

SASSICAIA BOLGHERI DOC 2017

ORNELLAIA BOLGHERI DOC 2017

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. 7.7% MwSt.

68
74
72
80
85
89
87
88
88
92
94
115
118
108
138
148
250
290

52
63
69
67
82
85
92
92
95
98
108
128
168
178
249
348



VINS ET CHAMPAGNES EN 1/2 BOUTEILLES
LA DOUCETTE POUILLY FUME

BIANCO ROVERE TICINO

TERRA DO ZAMBUJEIRO

TIGNANELLO IGT TOSCANA 2016

SASSICAIA BOLGHERI DOC 2017

CHAMPAGNE RUINART BLANC DE BLANC
CHAMPAGNE RUINART ROSE

CHAMPAGNE MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

GROSSE FLASCHEN WEISS- & ROTWEINE
BIANCO ROVERE DOC

COMTE LAFOND SANCERRE GRAND CUVEE LADOUCETTE LOIRE

CHATEAU MINUTY ROSE ET OR
DOMAINES OTT ROSE MAGNUM
CHATEAU MINUTY ROSE 281

CHATEAU BOLAIRE BORDEAUX 2011
CAMPACCIO TERRABIANCA TOSCANA 2016
LES TERRASSES PRIORAT 2017

AMARONE L'ANIMA DI VERGANI 2015
TOSCANA IGT L'ANIMA DI VERGANI 2016

HACIENDA MONASTERIO DO RIBERA DEL DUERO 2015
AALTO RIBERA DEL DUERO 2017
COLLAZZI IGT TOSCANA 2016

SUSSWEINE OSTERREICH

ANDREAS GSELLMANN WEISSBURGUNDER 50 CL

ANDREAS GSELLMANN FINUM APERITIF WELSCHRIESLING 50 CL
UMATHUM BEERENAUSLESE CHARDONNAY 37.5 DL

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. 7.7% MwSt.

44
45
48
108
128
76
76
58

MAGNUM 170
MAGNUM 210

MAGNUM 128
MAGNUM 166
MAGNUM 270

MAGNUM 130
12 LITER 1100
MAGNUM 156
MAGNUM 168
MAGNUM 168
3 LITER 322
MAGNUM 189
MAGNUM 228
MAGNUM 210

34
47
58



